2012 Tioga Pass Run race results

Place
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Bib #

76
48
103
54
68
7
4
105
74
40
108
16
23
118
91
72
120
82
121
115
46
102
47
90
73
112
92
77
32
69

First Name

Eric
Ryan
Alek
Rick
Brian
Brian
Jon
Jason
Rebecca
Piotr
Dave
Sean
Russell
Matthew
Jonathan
Tom
Travis
Chad
Douglas
Matthew
Stephen
Rob
Adrian
Frederic
John
Brian
Tony
Trevor
Cassandra
Ryan

Last Name

Lynch
Spaulding
Simpson
Herr
Whitehead
Forbes
Crowley
Serda
Sopp
Kaszkur
Miller
Curry
Mackie
Ruiz
Bourne
Hallenbeck
Rue
Lawver
Wwill
Delong
Ingram
Simpson
Sears
Dillingham
Gillmore
Ognisty
Moore
Coolidge
Dufek
Pintar

Time

1:33:24
1:39:13
1:39:26
1:43:56
1:44:59
1:47:00
1:49:00
1:52:00
1:54:16
1:56:24
2:00:52
2:01:23
2:01:56
2:03:02
2:03:20
2:05:11
2:05:38
2:07:48
2:09:03
2:09:17
2:09:23
2:09:49
2:10:18
2:10:39
2:10:45
2:11:51
2:11:54
2:12:14
2:13:01
2:13:38

Age

24
27
16
45
30
37
32
34
25
31
62
44
42
32
56
53
27
22
60
34
51
42
49
50
46
33
50
29
27
31

Gender
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City

Rock Creek
Bishop

Bass Lake
Corona

Boaz

Sonora
Mammoth Lakes
Carson City
Bridgeport
Bishop
Ahwahnee
Salinas

San Bruno

Mira Loma
Mammoth Lakes
Bishop
Mammoth Lakes
New Philadelphia
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Swall Meadows
Bass Lake
Bishop
Bridgeport
Swall Meadows
Mammoth Lakes
Gardnerville
South Lake Tahoe
Yosemite
Berkeley

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
KY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OH
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA

Category

run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

84
100
59
33
34
36

109
35
94
83
30
78
38
87
60

114
85
37
75
17

113
98
55
51
14
10

122
27
88
50

116
61

Guy
Sarah
Justin
Celeste
Scott
John
Dave
Jessica
Alex
Tony
Preston
David
Fred
Michael
Michael
Jessica
Jeff
Belinda
Jeremy
Johan
Kathie
Tim
Heather
Diane
Shelly
Bob
Sandy
Arnie
Wayne
Karen
Shelley
Brittina
Chad
Linda
Ben

Buckingham
Roessler
Nalder
Guerrero
McKenzie
Bennett
Stefanides
Ogan
Ertaud
Phillips
Few

Grah
McNairy
Burrows
Sullivan
Horn
Wirken
Fear
Winderweedle
Grobler
Reid
Campbell
Crall
Myers
Hallman
Silverman
Sydner
Kiddoo
Burnett Jr.
Schwartz
Mayfield
Praker
Cancelosi
Zarzana
Praker

2:13:38
2:14:46
2:15:43
2:18:18
2:18:21
2:18:39
2:18:43
2:18:41
2:21:00
2:21:53
2:23:13
2:23:13
2:24:24
2:25:15
2:25:40
2:26:33
2:26:34
2:27:51
2:28:45
2:29:08
2:29:16
2:30:21
2:30:22
2:31:32
2:32:24
2:33:10
2:34:20
2:36:02
2:36:15
2:37:31
2:38:17
2:38:17
2:39:04
2:41:43
2:43:09

43
28
27
46
57
36
44
34
23
48
38
53
57
38
35
26
26
42
38
44
46
50
33
54
32
64
61
64
58
39
37
48
43
56
49
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Conwy
Ridgecrest
Gardnerville
Santa Cruz
Orange
Mammoth Lakes
Laguna Hills
Carson City
Mammoth Lakes
Bishop

June Lake
Bishop

Sanger
Redlands
Rohnert Park
June Lake

June Lake
Conwy

Apple Valley
Salinas

Fresno
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
bishop
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Apple Valley
Bishop

Elverta

Bishop
Mammoth Lakes
Somerset
Mammoth Lakes
Sacramento
Somerset

CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

w1
W2
W3
w4

26
53
39
125
44
124
119
96
117
79
123
126
49
29
40
53
19
70
56
43

63
107
81
28
111
80
52
127
128

88
12
86
62

Candy
Bruce
Molly
Kim
Thomas
Chris
Lindsay
Joshua
Carmella
Judy
Joani
Trisha
Pam
Jerome
Meghan
Julia
Carl
Sarah
Julie
Raymond
Timothy
Randy
Shari
Hollis
Veronica
Bill
Adam
Christine
Anna Maria
Mark
Mike

Jill
Samuel
Michael
Jean

Hower-Colfles

McVicker
Broadwater
Freetz
Schaniel
Robinette
Larsen
Avritt
Roses
Case
Lynch
Moyer
Lonza
Deck
Fuchs
Holt
Imthurn
Malloy
Taylor
Eastwood
Warburg
Walker
Latta
Lenderking
Conrado
Dickey
Taylor
Cooke
Echeverria
Ingram
Karch
Andersen
Markewich
Dostrow
Snuggs

2:43:45
2:46:35
2:46:35
2:48:41
2:48:42
2:48:51
2:49:37
2:52:08
2:52:14
2:52:33
2:53:02
2:53:34
2:53:54
2:54:14
2:55:35
2:56:38
2:57:55
3:00:20
3:05:45
3:09:04
3:10:37
3:11:26
3:11:37
3:13:34
3:15:12
3:32:47
3:34.06
3:35:36
3:45:29
3:45:29
2hrs-ish
2:57:56
3:12:24
3:18:02
3:19:29

43
50
36
49
42
36
40
26
30
60
42
44
53
48
41
45
55
33
51
70
50
57
53
62
48
73
38
27
39
48
40-something
35
43
50
62
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Bishop

Oak Park

Bishop

Ventura

Bishop
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Hemet
Mammoth Lakes
Sanger
Mammoth Lakes
Bishop
Mammoth Lakes
Oakland

Bishop

Corona

Forest Falls
Bishop

Bishop

Palos Verdes Estates

Moreno Valley
Lee Vining
Malibu

La Honda

West Covina
Arcadia

Chalfant
Coleville
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Mammoth Lakes
Reno

Oakland
Mammoth Lakes
Sacramento

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA

run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
run
walk
walk
walk
walk



W5
W5
W6
W7
w8
W9
W10
w11l
W12
W13
w14
W15
W16

97 Harold

98 Tess

97 Jeramy
99 Sydney
96 Betsy
41 Janice
42 Terri
64 Alison
95 Connie
110 Christina
104 Richard
93 Kathie

71 Angie

McDonald
Ouellette
Hill

Hill
McDonald
Wilkins
Graham
Sterley
McCarthy
McMillan
Balasteros
Kinzie
Reuter

2:58:11
3:26:11
3:29:58
3:29:58
3:30:22
3:31:40
3:31:40
3:32:33
3:42:44
3:44:14
4:20:15
4:28:27
4:32:27

62
51
32
29
57
55
50
58
54
46
46
65
34
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Bishop
Oakland
Yosemite
Yosemite
Bishop
Livingston
Houston
Anchorage
Bishop
Bishop
Brea

Philo
Yosemite

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
X
X
AK
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk
walk



